
Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
BIOS5200 Principles of Biostatistics 6179 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Rosenberg Carl PHAB 2E
CHSC5206 Program Design and Evaluation 6156 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Afable Aimee PHAB 2D
EOHS5200 Issues in Environmental Health 6186 3 03:30 PM - 05:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Hall Megan TBD PHAB 2B
EPID5200 Principles of Epidemiology 6175 3 03:30 PM - 05:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Nasreen Sharifa PHAB 2D
HPMG5206 Introduction to Health Policy & Management 6187 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Ehlke Dan PHAB 2C
PUBH5201 PH Leadership in Interprofessional Practice 6970 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Hoepner Lori PHAB 2A
PUBH5201 PH Leadership in Interprofessional Practice 7686 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Hoepner Lori n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
BIOS5202 Applied Regression Analysis 6170 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Rosenberg Carl PHAB 2E
BIOS5203 Survival Analysis 6154 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Calixte Rose PHAB 4-038

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
CHSC5200 Health Behavior & Risk Reduction 6172 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Walters Dionna PHAB 4-003
CHSC5202 Issues in the Health of Immigrant Populations 7089 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Bruno Denise PHAB 2B
CHSC5205 Urban Health Issues 6163 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Camacho-Rivera Marlene PHAB 2B
CHSC5300 Intro to Research Methods 7090 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Thompson Azure PHAB 2A cancelled
CHSC5300 Intro to Research Methods 7663 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Walters Dionna n/a
CHSC5317 Disease Burden and Priorities in Global Health 7858 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous Kebede Senait n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
EOHS5201 Introduction to Management, Policy, Law 6164 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Landsbergis Paul PHAB 4-019
EOHS5316 Climate Change and Health 7664 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Geer Laura n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
EPID5201 Epidemiologic Research Methods 6856 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Reynolds Simone PHAB 4-021
EPID5202 Infectious Disease Epi 6176 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Kolokotronis Sergios PHAB 4-019
EPID5203 Chronic Disease Epidemiology 6184 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Sharath Sherene PHAB 4-003
EPID5205 Epidemiologic Resch Methods II 6166 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Rosenbaum Janet PHAB 4-019
EPID5201 Epidemiologic Research Methods 7671 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Reynolds Simone n/a
EPID5202 Infectious Disease Epi 7665 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Kolokotronis Sergios n/a
EPID5203 Chronic Disease Epidemiology 7672 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Helzner Elizabeth n/a
EPID5312 Vaccine Epidemiology 7861 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous Online Nasreen Sharifa n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
HPMG5202 Healthcare Advocacy & Politics 6177 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Juul Filippa PHAB 5-006
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 6168 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Greenfield Saul n/a
HPMG5208 Health Services Research Design & Methods 7413 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Puac-Polanco Victor PHAB 2B
HPMG5202 Healthcare Advocacy & Politics 7685 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Ehlke Daniel n/a
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 7683 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Griffin Marybec n/a
HPMG5204 Access, Cost & Quality of Care 7682 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Griffin Marybec n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
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HCAD5201 Introduction to Healthcare Administration 7417 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HCAD5202 Healthcare Law and Ethics 7415 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Lightbourne Keisha n/a
HCAD5203 Healthcare Finance and Reimbursement 7675 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 6168 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Greenfield Saul n/a
HCAD5204 Healthcare Quality Improvement 7416 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Ferruzzi Lucy PHAB 5-021
HCAD5206 Strategic Planning and Marketing 7679 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous online Daniels-Osaze Anika n/a
HCAD5207 Healthcare Technology and Information Systems 7680 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous online Hallisey Thomas n/a
HCAD5209 Healthcare Operations 7851 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Guinn Keydron PHAB 5-021
HCAD5210 Healthcare Management in Long-term Care Settings 7853 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Sylvia Jacqueline n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
HCAD5201 Introduction to Healthcare Administration 7417 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HCAD5202 Healthcare Law and Ethics 7415 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Lightbourne Keisha n/a
HCAD5203 Healthcare Finance and Reimbursement 7675 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 6168 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Greenfield Saul n/a
HCAD5204 Healthcare Quality Improvement 7416 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Ferruzzi Lucy PHAB 5-021
HCAD5206 Strategic Planning and Marketing 7679 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous online Daniels-Osaze Anika n/a
HCAD5207 Healthcare Technology and Information Systems 7680 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous online Hallisey Thomas n/a
HCAD5209 Healthcare Operations 7851 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Guinn Keydron PHAB 5-021
HCAD5210 Healthcare Management in Long-term Care Settings 7853 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Sylvia Jacqueline n/a
HCAD5211 Public Health Foundations 7855 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous online Sun Jia n/a
HCAD6002 MHA Practicum and Capstone 7857 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Bruno Denise n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
HCAD5201 Introduction to Healthcare Administration 7678 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HCAD5202 Healthcare Law and Ethics 7677 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Lightbourne Keisha n/a
HCAD5203 Healthcare Finance and Reimbursement 7676 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 7684 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Greenfield Saul 1815/6
HCAD5204 Healthcare Quality Improvement 7674 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Ferruzzi Lucy n/a
HCAD5206 Strategic Planning and Marketing 7687 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous online Daniels-Osaze Anika n/a
HCAD5207 Healthcare Technology and Information Systems 7688 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous online Hallisey Thomas n/a
HCAD5209 Healthcare Operations 7852 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous Online Guinn Keydron n/a
HCAD5210 Healthcare Management in Long-term Care Settings 7854 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Sylvia Jacqueline n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
HCAD5201 Introduction to Healthcare Administration 7678 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HCAD5202 Healthcare Law and Ethics 7677 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Lightbourne Keisha n/a
HCAD5203 Healthcare Finance and Reimbursement 7676 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Candalla Carlo n/a
HPMG5203 Healthcare Management Concepts 7684 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Greenfield Saul 1815/6
HCAD5204 Healthcare Quality Improvement 7674 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W Synchronous online Ferruzzi Lucy n/a
HCAD5206 Strategic Planning and Marketing 7687 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous online Daniels-Osaze Anika n/a
HCAD5207 Healthcare Technology and Information Systems 7688 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th Synchronous online Hallisey Thomas n/a
HCAD5209 Healthcare Operations 7852 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M Synchronous online Guinn Keydron n/a
HCAD5211 Public Health Foundations 7856 3 05:30PM - 07:30PM Th In-person & synchronous Sun Jia 1813
HCAD5210 Healthcare Management in Long-term Care Settings 7854 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Sylvia Jacqueline n/a
HCAD6002 MHA Practicum and Capstone 7857 3 n/a n/a Asynchronous Bruno Denise n/a
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BIOS6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Biostatistics 6188 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Helzner Elizabeth n/a
CHSC6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Comm Hlth Sciences 6189 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Wilson Tracey n/a
EOHS6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Envir Hlth Sciences 6190 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Geer Laura n/a
EPID6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Epidemiology 6191 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Helzner Elizabeth n/a
HCAD6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Healthcare Admin 7634 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Bruno Denise n/a
HPMG6001 Integrative Learning Experience (ILE) in Hlth Policy Manage 6192 2 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Bruno Denise n/a
PUBH6500 Applied Practice Experience 6193 1 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Afable Aimee n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
PUBH7200 Public Health Policy & Politics Seminar 6161 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Ehlke Daniel PHAB 2C
PUBH7201 Study Design in Public Health Practice 6178 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Helzner Elizabeth PHAB 4-038
BIOS7203 Advanced Applied Regression Analysis 7099 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Rosenberg Carl PHAB 2E
EPID7201 Advanced Epidemiologic Research Methods 1 6857 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Reynolds Simone PHAB 4-021
EPID7202 Advanced Epidemiologic Research Methods 2 6167 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Rosenbaum Janet PHAB 4-019
EPID7205 Outbreak Investigation and Management 7421 3 06:00 PM - 08:00 PM M In-person & synchronous Kolokotronis Sergios PHAB 4-021
EOHS7202 Advanced Topics in Risk Assessment & Management 6165 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Geer Laura PHAB 4-019
CHSC7203 Program Evaluation: Theory, Practice, and Research 7859 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T In-person & synchronous Norcini Pala Andrea PHAB 5-021
CHSC7204 Health Promotion Seminar 7860 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Williams Wendy PHAB 5-006

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Modality Time Day Location
CHSC7000 Applied Practice in Exp. CHSC 6194 3 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Bruno Denise n/a
EOHS7000 Applied Practice Exp. in EOHS 6195 3 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Geer Laura n/a
EPID7000 Applied Practice Exp. in EPID 6196 3 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Helzner Elizabeth n/a
PUBH8001 Dissertation 7091 1 Asynchronous Online n/a n/a Ehlke Daniel n/a

Course  # Course Title CRN Credits Time Day Modality Location
EPID7300 Epidemiology of Communicable Diseases 6439 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM W In-person & synchronous Kolokotronis Sergios PHAB 4-019
BIOS7303 Advanced Survival Analysis 6853 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM M In-person & synchronous Calixte Rose PHAB 4-038
EPID7303 Advanced Chronic Disease Epidemiology 6969 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM Th In-person & synchronous Sharath Sherene PHAB 4-003
HPMG7316 Grant Writing for Public Health 7412 3 05:30 PM - 07:30 PM T Synchronous online Lambert Marcus n/a
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